COUNSELLING NOTICE

Program: M.Sc. (Electronics)

The following registered applicants are shortlisted for the first round offline counseling
scheduled on 07 September 2023 (Thursday) at 9:30 am. You are advised to report
physically with all relevant documents at Physics Department, GGV strictly between 9:30 am to
11:30 am without fail. It is mandatory for the candidates to report within above said time as
given above for consideration of his/her admission in PG program. The candidates are
also informed to bring all the following documents failing which the candidature will not
be considered for the admission:

1. 10" /HSC marksheet original and two self-attested photocopies

2. 12* /HSSC marksheet original and two self-attested photocopies

3. UG Mark sheet with minimum 50% marks in aggregate or

equivalent with Electronics as one subject from any recognized University/institution

4. Caste/PWD/EWS certificate, if applicable (Central Govt. norms regarding income
and caste list will be applicable)

4. CUET PG Application form

5. CUET PG score card

6. CUET GGV Registration form
7. Gap Certificate (if applicable)

8. Two passport size photographs

9. Mobile and Debit card having sufficient balance for online submission of semester f
ee Rs. 7,750 (Seven thousands seven hundred fifty only including Rs. 1000 caution
money) (Please refer university website for more details regarding fee structure)

10. Original Migration, Character Certificate (CC) and Transfer Certificate (TC) will
be collected at the time of admission

Note: In case of failure of submission of Original Migration, Character Certificate and Transfer
Certificate by 13 September 2023 till 5:00 PM (before the second round of counseling
on 14 September 2023), the admission will be cancelled by the University without
giving any prior notice. Mere appearance in offline counseling does not entitled an
applicant to get confirm admission unless he/she fulfills all the eligibility criteria with
necessary supporting documents. The candidates are advised to visit the admission
related notifications on the University website for more details.

Admission committee

M.Sc. (Electronics) Program

Department of Pure and Applied Physics
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur
Contact Office:

Shri C.N. Mishra : 98279-74575
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FORM NUMBER

GGVPGCT0005671
GGVPGCT0004677
GGVPGCT0001745
GGVPGCT0003509
GGVPGCT0002078
GGVPGCT0001750
GGVPGCT0002882
GGVPGCT0002212
GGVPGCT0002080
GGVPGCT0005249
GGVPGCT0005272

MASTER OF SCIENCE(ELECTRONICS)

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
RUSTAM NAYAK

POOJA DEWANGAN
PALLAVI SINGH

SRISHTI PANDEY
SHIVANGEE KASHYAP
SANDHYA RATHORE
NIKITA DAS
BHUWNESHWAR SAHU
UMANG VERMA
ABHISHEK CHANDRAKAR
VIKAS DAS

CATEGORY PwD CATEGORY
OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)
OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)
GENERAL

EWS

OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)
GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)
SC

OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)
OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)

Tolal Marks
116
110

66
65
57
54
54
50
47
47
46



